
Terrasse 12.00 m²

7.15 m²
TG-Stellplatz Top 7 13.00 m²
TG-Fahrrad-Stellplatz Top 6

TOP 5 2.OG/DG

Nutzfläche gesamt

TG-Stellplatz Top 8 13.30 m²
TG-Stellplatz Top 9 13.30 m²

6.65 m²KG-Abstellraum

Wohnen-Essen-Kochen
Schlafen 1
Bad
Schlafen 2
Schlafen 3
Bad-Wc
Diele-Garderobe
Hauswirtschaft
Dachausstieg

58.05 m²
14.20 m²
11.15 m²
14.25 m²
16.55 m²
4.85 m²

13.25 m²
4.35 m²
2.00 m²

99.10 m²Dachgarten

138.65 m²DACHAUSSTIEG
2.00 m²

DACHGARTEN
99.10 m²

N

Ausstattungsumfang:
gemäß Bau-& Ausstattungsbeschreibung

DACHAUSSTIEG 01.09.2024
(1cm=1,0m)MASZSTAB 1:100
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